

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Almond Street
From Walnut Street to Canyon Drive
Sidewalk, Driveway Approach, Curb & Gutter
PROJECT NO. B4-0510**

**Advertised: April 19, 2005 (Agenda item 3.30)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: May 11, 2005**

		COUNTY'S ESTIMATE				Dye & Browning Construction Fontana, CA 92337		
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	011904	GRADE DIRT DRIVEWAY [RECONSTRUCT TO MATCH EXISTING]	SQFT	500	2.00	1,000.00	5.75	2,875.00
2	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209)	SQFT	640	15.00	9,600.00	9.25	5,920.00
3	017303	MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209)	SQFT	250	15.00	3,750.00	9.50	2,375.00
4	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	860	22.00	18,920.00	32.50	27,950.00
5	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) [MODIFIED]	EA	5	1,500.00	7,500.00	1,200.00	6,000.00
6	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B)	EA	3	1,700.00	5,100.00	2,000.00	6,000.00
7	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
8	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
9	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
10	152370	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	2	300.00	600.00	250.00	500.00
11	152379	RELOCATE FENCE	LF	50	20.00	1,000.00	48.00	2,400.00
12	152390	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	7	300.00	2,100.00	90.00	630.00
13	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
14	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
15	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	SQYD	1,255	8.00	10,040.00	9.00	11,295.00
16	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	120	50.00	6,000.00	64.00	7,680.00
17	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	115	100.00	11,500.00	88.50	10,177.50
18	731516	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) [RECONSTRUCT TO MATCH EXISTING]	SQFT	300	6.00	1,800.00	6.50	1,950.00
19	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401)	SQFT	4,665	5.00	23,325.00	4.50	20,992.50
20	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	170	5.00	850.00	11.50	1,955.00
21	011503	UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309)	EA	2	2,500.00	5,000.00	850.00	1,700.00
TOTALS:						120,085.00		123,200.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Almond Street
From Walnut Street to Canyon Drive
Sidewalk, Driveway Approach, Curb & Gutter
PROJECT NO. B4-0510**

**Advertised: April 19, 2005 (Agenda item 3.30)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: May 11, 2005**

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	NPG Corporation Perris, CA 92572		Portsmouth Construction Chino, CA 91710	
					BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	011904	GRADE DIRT DRIVEWAY [RECONSTRUCT TO MATCH EXISTING]	SQFT	500	1.25	625.00	3.60	1,800.00
2	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209)	SQFT	640	7.75	4,960.00	10.40	6,656.00
3	017303	MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209)	SQFT	250	8.00	2,000.00	10.40	2,600.00
4	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	860	25.00	21,500.00	28.00	24,080.00
5	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) [MODIFIED]	EA	5	1,250.00	6,250.00	2,700.00	13,500.00
6	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B)	EA	3	1,275.00	3,825.00	1,520.00	4,560.00
7	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	3,600.00	3,600.00	5,300.00	5,300.00
8	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
9	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
10	152370	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	2	100.00	200.00	200.00	400.00
11	152379	RELOCATE FENCE	LF	50	30.00	1,500.00	18.00	900.00
12	152390	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	7	180.00	1,260.00	180.00	1,260.00
13	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	10,247.00	10,247.00	15,800.00	15,800.00
14	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	800.00	800.00	575.00	575.00
15	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	SQYD	1,255	5.00	6,275.00	4.70	5,898.50
16	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	120	74.00	8,880.00	74.00	8,880.00
17	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	115	102.00	11,730.00	77.00	8,855.00
18	731516	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) [RECONSTRUCT TO MATCH EXISTING]	SQFT	300	7.00	2,100.00	11.00	3,300.00
19	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401)	SQFT	4,665	4.60	21,459.00	3.70	17,260.50
20	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	170	13.00	2,210.00	8.60	1,462.00
21	011503	UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309)	EA	2	2,950.00	5,900.00	4,800.00	9,600.00
TOTALS:						123,321.00		137,087.00